
Ligue entre amisLigue entre amisLigue entre amisLigue entre amisLigue entre amisLigue entre amisLigue entre amisLigue entre amisLigue entre amis02/12/2024   Week 23 of 31 Page 1

Monday   10:00 am Lanes 13 - 18St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 15 2 Jean-Guy Mercier 46 26 1027 12 66779 64967 1153 3349 1243 3619
2 18 1 Martin Lavoie 44 28 1043 0 67171 66022 1180 3318 1223 3489
3 16 6 Jean-Guy Robineau 44 28 963 60 64872 61008 1176 3409 1233 3580
4 13 3 Jeannine Bilodeau 40 32 1004 29 66703 63496 1116 3240 1216 3546
5 17 4 Andre Pronovost 37 35 1034 6 66444 65514 1188 3378 1230 3504
6 14 5 Martial Menard 23 49 962 60 65697 60507 1102 3195 1192 3491

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Jean-Guy Robineau 980 1024 1016 3020 6 <---> Andre Pronovost 1046 990 1019 3055 9
15-16 Jeannine Bilodeau 1009 938 1036 2983 3 <---> Martin Lavoie 1006 1074 1062 3142 10
17-18 Jean-Guy Mercier 978 1000 1020 2998 7 <---> Martial Menard 945 1075 969 2989 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1075 Martial Menard 1074 Martin Lavoie 1046 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3142 Martin Lavoie 3055 Andre Pronovost 3020 Jean-Guy Robineau

Men Handicap Game 258 Jean-Guy Robineau 248 Jean-Guy Mercier 248 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Series 733 Jean-Guy Robineau 723 Andre Pronovost 657 Jean-Guy Mercier

Women Handicap Game 269 Louise Duperron 239 Pierrette Lefebvre 237 Claudette Graveline
Handicap Series 673 Louise Duperron 663 Pierrette Lefebvre 573 Claudette Graveline

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1243 Jean-Guy Mercier 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1230 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3619 Jean-Guy Mercier 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3546 Jeannine Bilodeau

Men Handicap Game 300 Jean-Louis Martel 300 Jean-Guy Robineau 299 Martin Lavoie
299 Andre Pronovost

Handicap Series 838 Jean-Guy Robineau 824 Jean-Guy Mercier 804 Martial Menard

Women Handicap Game 279 Therese Languirand 279 Lise Parent 279 Pierrette Lefebvre
279 Jeannine Bilodeau

Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 772 Therese Languirand 713 Christiane Laporte

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 224.72 Jean-Guy Robineau 223.63 Jean-Guy Mercier 222.38 Jean-Louis Martel
Women 217.47 Therese Languirand 206.89 Jeannine Bilodeau 201.44 Pierrette Lefebvre

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jean-Guy Robineau 13483 60 224 300 838 226 258 249 733
Jean-Guy Mercier 12747 57 223 279 824 202 248 207 657
Jean-Louis Martel 10674 48 222 300 742 165 202 173 540
Martial Menard 13241 60 220 279 804 206 224 160 590
Claude Aime 11892 54 220 279 789 204 226 185 615
Andre Pronovost 13868 63 220 299 743 236 248 239 723
Michel Lainesse 10799 51 211 279 753 a211 a211 a211 633
Martin Lavoie 10073 48 209 299 762 a209 a209 a209 627
Jacques Loiselle 13044 63 207 264 723 213 205 215 633
Andre Martin 11789 57 206 268 736 184 208 179 571
Aurele Fredette 11155 54 206 258 688 169 237 225 631
Jean-Pierre Belanger 11007 54 203 280 709 211 188 178 577
Gilles Lafontaine 10921 54 202 252 668 165 183 198 546
Denis Brodeur 12693 63 201 279 756 222 156 231 609

" Women
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Therese Languirand 11091 51 217 279 772 a217 a217 a217 651
Jeannine Bilodeau 13034 63 206 279 708 153 136 225 514
Pierrette Lefebvre 11482 57 201 279 702 236 188 239 663
Christiane Laporte 11447 57 200 259 713 a200 a200 a200 600
Francine Pelletier 11292 57 198 268 681 188 167 151 506
Monique Borduas 7628 39 195 265 672 a195 a195 a195 585
Cecile Nault 10520 54 194 277 675 190 166 215 571
Claudette Graveline 10940 57 191 246 691 237 164 172 573
Lise Parent 9702 51 190 279 692 a190 a190 a190 570
Pauline Robidoux 10756 57 188 278 777 a188 a188 a188 564
Celine Durand 8989 48 187 246 628 199 171 170 540
Louise Duperron 2785 15 185 269 673 179 225 269 673
Diane Lamoureux 8893 48 185 277 699 150 196 167 513
France Pelletier 8840 48 184 256 666 154 208 162 524
Monique Perreault 5413 30 180 259 627 0
Gisele Nault 10474 60 174 269 678 157 198 157 512
Line Roberge 10340 63 164 234 596 141 122 179 442

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Martin Lavoie  Lane 18  HDCP=0  Ave=1043
Michel Lainesse 10799 51 211 279 753 a211 a211 a211 633
Christiane Laporte 11447 57 200 259 713 a200 a200 a200 600
Aurele Fredette 11155 54 206 258 688 169 237 225 631
Therese Languirand 11091 51 217 279 772 a217 a217 a217 651
Martin Lavoie 10073 48 209 299 762 a209 a209 a209 627

2 - Jean-Guy Mercier  Lane 15  HDCP=12  Ave=1027
Andre Martin 11789 57 206 268 736 184 208 179 571
Monique Borduas 7628 39 195 265 672 a195 a195 a195 585
Denis Brodeur 12693 63 201 279 756 222 156 231 609
Gilles Lafontaine 10921 54 202 252 668 165 183 198 546
Jean-Guy Mercier 12747 57 223 279 824 202 248 207 657

3 - Jeannine Bilodeau  Lane 13  HDCP=29  Ave=1004
Lise Parent 9702 51 190 279 692 a190 a190 a190 570
Celine Durand 8989 48 187 246 628 199 171 170 540
Pierrette Lefebvre 11482 57 201 279 702 236 188 239 663
Claude Aime 11892 54 220 279 789 204 226 185 615
Jeannine Bilodeau 13034 63 206 279 708 153 136 225 514

4 - Andre Pronovost  Lane 17  HDCP=6  Ave=1034
Cecile Nault 10520 54 194 277 675 190 166 215 571
Claudette Graveline 10940 57 191 246 691 237 164 172 573
Jacques Loiselle 13044 63 207 264 723 213 205 215 633
Jean-Louis Martel 10674 48 222 300 742 165 202 173 540
Andre Pronovost 13868 63 220 299 743 236 248 239 723

5 - Martial Menard  Lane 14  HDCP=60  Ave=962
Louise Duperron 2785 15 185 269 673 179 225 269 673
Gisele Nault 10474 60 174 269 678 157 198 157 512
Diane Lamoureux 8893 48 185 277 699 150 196 167 513
Francine Pelletier 11292 57 198 268 681 188 167 151 506
Martial Menard 13241 60 220 279 804 206 224 160 590

6 - Jean-Guy Robineau  Lane 16  HDCP=60  Ave=963
Pauline Robidoux 10756 57 188 278 777 a188 a188 a188 564
France Pelletier 8840 48 184 256 666 154 208 162 524
Jean-Pierre Belanger 11007 54 203 280 709 211 188 178 577
Line Roberge 10340 63 164 234 596 141 122 179 442
Jean-Guy Robineau 13483 60 224 300 838 226 258 249 733
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